
UITSLAG AFD. 2 LADIES LEAGUE
E21 VANUIT ISSOUDUN MET 55 DUIVEN OP 27-05-23 OM 07.30 UUR

 RAYPLC   Vlg NAAM                 PLAATS                VER  RINGNUM  G AD/PR GET AFSTAND    ZUIV.TYD  MET/MIN   RAYPNT
    1     2   Cindy Albers         St. Willebrord        1918 1-7055342V   4/2   2  546,001   15.53.52  1083.621  1000,0
    2         Cindy Albers         St. Willebrord        1918 1-7055350M   4/    1     2      15.56.44  1077.491   947,4
    3     4   Toos Heeren          Etten Leur            1918 2-7077446M   2/2   2  548,697   16.07.32  1060.215   894,7
    4         Toos Heeren          Etten Leur            1918 1-7055333V   2/    1     2      16.10.43  1053.734   842,1
    5         Elma van Peer        Steenbergen           1928 0-7022899V   1/1   1  540,936   16.11.15  1037.767   789,5
    6    16   Anja Levolger        Hoogerheide           1984 1-7055490M   2/2   1  525,787   15.58.27  1034.098   736,8
    7         Anja Aarts           Baarle Nassau         2006 1-7057005M  14/1   1  543,901   16.21.38  1023.074   684,2
    8         Annie Bastiaansen    Rijsbergen            1952 1-7055405M   1/1   1  543,420   16.25.34  1014.663   631,6
    9    13   MIRANDA HULTERMANS   Tilburg               2007 1-7055626M   3/2   1  559,303   16.43.17  1010.881   578,9
   10    11   Gebr. Hanegraaf      Terheijden            1977 0-7026143M   3/2   1  558,671   16.44.45  1007.067   526,3

   11         Gebr. Hanegraaf      Terheijden            1977 1-7055457M   3/    2     2      16.58.54  982.019    473,7
   12    15   Cisca van Brenkelen  Zevenbergschen Hoe    1990 0-7022281V   2/2   1  559,714   17.00.45  980.663    421,1
   13         MIRANDA HULTERMANS   Tilburg               2007 2-7077739M   3/    3     2      17.04.53  972.899    368,4
   14    19   Alice en Lisanne Hoe Chaam                 2006 2-7077720M   3/2   2  549,682   16.56.11  970.855    315,8
   15         Cisca van Brenkelen  Zevenbergschen Hoe    1990 2-7077571V   2/    2     2      17.17.01  953.488    263,2
   16         Anja Levolger        Hoogerheide           1984 1-7055505M   2/    2     2      16.47.43  942.749    210,5
   17         Claudia Manders      Baarle Nassau         2006 2-7077668M   4/1   1  542,491   17.06.58  940.246    157,9
   18         Jeske Ossenblok      Sprang-Capelle        2019 1-7055788V   1/1   1  568,776   17.36.14  938.213    105,3
   19         Alice en Lisanne Hoe Chaam                 2006 2-7077712M   3/    3     2      17.19.26  932.560     52,6

RECAPITULATIE AFD. 2 LADIES LEAGUE E21 ISSOUDUN 27-05-23
VER.   DUI INVL DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4------------------ --1:10- --1:25-  HW SP1 SP2 SP3  S2  S3  S4   A   B   C   D   E
       VEN               10  20  30  40  50 100 200 500  50 100  50 100  10  10  25  50  50  50  50
1902     2        1
1907     1        1
1913     2        1
1918     6        2
1928     1        1
1952     1        1
1977     3        1
1984     2        1
1990     2        1
2006    23        4
2007     3        1
2019     9        5
Tot.    55    0  20
Aantal prijzen
Restplaats
Restbedrag

GROOTMEESTER E21 ISSOUDUN 27-05-23 AFD. 2 LADIES LEAGUE
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS                             E21
  1  1918.9211 Cindy Albers          St. Willebrord                 486.850
  2  1918.9326 Toos Heeren           Etten Leur                     434.200
  3  1977.9151 Gebr. Hanegraaf       Terheijden                     250.000
  4  2007.9006 MIRANDA HULTERMANS    Tilburg                        236.825
  5  1984.0006 Anja Levolger         Hoogerheide                    236.825
  6  1928.1584 Elma van Peer         Steenbergen                    197.375
  7  1990.9001 Cisca van Brenkelen   Zevenbergschen Hoe             171.075
  8  1952.9003 Annie Bastiaansen     Rijsbergen                     157.900
  9  2006.9001 Alice en Lisanne Hoe  Chaam                           92.100
 10  2006.9111 Anja Aarts            Baarle Nassau                   48.871

 11  2006.0024 Claudia Manders       Baarle Nassau                   39.475
 12  2019.0690 Jeske Ossenblok       Sprang-Capelle                  26.325

STAND DAGFOND ONAANGEWEZEN TM E21 OP 27-05-23
 1 VD 6 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS                 TOTPNT    E21
  1  1918.9211 Cindy Albers          St. Willebrord        486.850  486.9
  2  1918.9326 Toos Heeren           Etten Leur            434.200  434.2
  3  1977.9151 Gebr. Hanegraaf       Terheijden            250.000  250.0
  4  2007.9006 MIRANDA HULTERMANS    Tilburg               236.825  236.8
  5  1984.0006 Anja Levolger         Hoogerheide           236.825  236.8
  6  1928.1584 Elma van Peer         Steenbergen           197.375  197.4
  7  1990.9001 Cisca van Brenkelen   Zevenbergschen Hoe    171.075  171.1
  8  1952.9003 Annie Bastiaansen     Rijsbergen            157.900  157.9
  9  2006.9001 Alice en Lisanne Hoe  Chaam                  92.100   92.1
 10  2006.9111 Anja Aarts            Baarle Nassau          48.871   48.9

 11  2006.0024 Claudia Manders       Baarle Nassau          39.475   39.5
 12  2019.0690 Jeske Ossenblok       Sprang-Capelle         26.325   26.3

STAND DAGFOND AANGEWEZEN TM E21 OP 27-05-23
 1 VD 6 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS                 TOTPNT    E21
  1  1918.9211 Cindy Albers          St. Willebrord        973.700  973.7
  2  1918.9326 Toos Heeren           Etten Leur            868.400  868.4
  3  1977.9151 Gebr. Hanegraaf       Terheijden            500.000  500.0
  4  2007.9006 MIRANDA HULTERMANS    Tilburg               473.650  473.7
  5  1984.0006 Anja Levolger         Hoogerheide           473.650  473.7
  6  1928.1584 Elma van Peer         Steenbergen           394.750  394.8
  7  1990.9001 Cisca van Brenkelen   Zevenbergschen Hoe    342.150  342.2
  8  2006.9111 Anja Aarts            Baarle Nassau         342.100  342.1
  9  1952.9003 Annie Bastiaansen     Rijsbergen            315.800  315.8
 10  2006.9001 Alice en Lisanne Hoe  Chaam                 184.200  184.2

 11  2006.0024 Claudia Manders       Baarle Nassau          78.950   79.0
 12  2019.0690 Jeske Ossenblok       Sprang-Capelle         52.650   52.7
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STAND DAGFOND DUIFKAMPIOEN TM E21 OP 27-05-23
 1 VD 6 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
 PC  RINGNR    NAAM                  PLAATS                 TOTPNT    E21
  1  1-7055342 Cindy Albers          St. Willebrord       1000.000 1000.0
  2  1-7055350 Cindy Albers          St. Willebrord        947.400  947.4
  3  2-7077446 Toos Heeren           Etten Leur            894.700  894.7
  4  1-7055333 Toos Heeren           Etten Leur            842.100  842.1
  5  0-7022899 Elma van Peer         Steenbergen           789.500  789.5
  6  1-7055490 Anja Levolger         Hoogerheide           736.800  736.8
  7  1-7057005 Anja Aarts            Baarle Nassau         684.200  684.2
  8  1-7055405 Annie Bastiaansen     Rijsbergen            631.600  631.6
  9  1-7055626 MIRANDA HULTERMANS    Tilburg               578.900  578.9
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